
Linia nr 1
Lack_1 Lack_1 Lack_1 lack 3 lack 3 lack 3 lack 1 lack 3 Lack_2

LP odległośćkilomerty Miejscowość Dworce i przystanki S S S S S S S S S

1 0 0 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 05:31 06:18 06;55 08:05 13:15 14:10 15:20 16:00 16:55

2 3,1 3,1 Łąck Łąck  (PKP) 00:05 05:36 06:23 07:00 08:10 13:20 14:15 15:25 16:05 17:00

3 3,1 6,2 Sendeń Duży Sendeń Duży przy pos. Nr 3 00:05 05:41 06:28 07:05 08:15 13:25 14:20 15:30 16:10 17:05

4 0,9 7,1 Sendeń Duży Sendeń Duży przy pos. Nr 30 00:02 05:43 06:30 07:07 08:17 13:27 14:22 15:32 16:12 17:07

5 2,5 9,6 Sendeń Mały Sendeń Mały przy pos. Nr 13 00:04 05:47 06:34 07:11 08:21 13:31 14:26 15:36 16:16 17:11

6 Sendeń Mały Sendeń Mały droga powiatowa 00:03 05:50 06:37 07:14 08:24 13:34 14:29 15:39 16:19 17:14

7 5,4 15 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 00:08 05:55 06:42 07:19 08:29 13:39 14:34 15:40 16:20 17:15
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Linia nr 2 lack 3 Lack 2 Lack_2 Lack_2 Lack_3 Lack_2 Lack_2 Lack_2 lack 2

LP odległośćkilomerty Miejscowość Dworce i przystanki S S S S S S S S S

1 0 0 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 05:35 06:20 06:50 08:00 09:15 13:15 14:15 15:20 16:35

2 4,3 4,3 Zdwórz Zdwórz II 00:06 05:41 06:26 06:56 08:06 09:21 13:21 14:21 15:26 16:41

3 1,3 5,6 Zdwórz Zdwórz I 00:02 05:43 06:28 06:58 08:08 09:23 13:23 14:23 15:28 16:43

4 2,7 8,3 Zofiówka Zofiówka pętla 00:04 05:47 06:32 07:02 08:10 09:27 13:27 14:25 15:30 16:47

5 1,9 10,2 Koszelówka Koszelówka III (Zacisze bis) 00:04 05:51 06:36 07:06 08:14 09:31 13:31 14:29 15:34 16:51

6 0,9 11,1 Koszelówka Koszelówka II 00:01 05:52 06:37 07:07 08:15 09:32 13:32 14:30 15:35 16:52

7 1,2 12,3 Koszelówka Koszelówka I 00:02 05:54 06:39 07:09 08:17 09:34 13:34 14:32 15:37 16:54

8 0,8 13,1 Matyldów Matyldów 00:01 05:55 06:40 07:10 08:18 09:35 13:35 14:33 15:38 16:55

9 0,8 13,9 Zaździerz Zaździerz II 00:01 05:56 06:41 07:11 08:19 09:36 13:36 14:34 15:39 16:56

10 Zaździerz Zaździerz I 00:01 05:57 06:42 07:12 08:20 09:37 13:37 14:35 15:40 16:57

11 Wincentów Wincentów II 00:01 05:58 06:43 07:13 08:21 09:38 13:38 14:36 15:41 16:58

12 Wincentów Wincentów I 00:01 05:59 06:44 07:14 08:22 09:39 13:39 14:37 15:42 16:59

13 7,7 21,6 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 00:08 06:05 06:49 07:19 08:30 09:44 13:45 14:45 15:50 17:04
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Linia nr 3 lack 1 lack 3 Lack_2 Lack_2 lack 1 Lack_2 Lack_2 Lack_2 lack 2

Lp odległośćkilomerty Miejscowość Dworce i przystanki S S S S S S S S S

1 0 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 5:55 7:00 7:25 8:30 12:30 13:45 14:55 15:50 16:27

3 Grabina Grabina ul. Łącka 6 6:01 7:05 7:29 8:34 12:34 13:49 14:59 15:54 16:31

4 Grabina Grabina  ul. Łącka 32 6:03 7:07 7:30 8:35 12:35 13:50 15:00 15:55 16:32

5 5,6 5,6 Grabina Grabina Pętla 00:07 6:05 7:09 7:32 8:37 12:37 13:52 15:01 15:56 16:34

7 Grabina Grabina DK60 00:01 6:07 7:11 7:35 8:40 12:40 13:55 15:04 15:59 16:37

8 1,3 11,5 Nowe Rumunki Nowe Rumunki Pętla przy pos. 25 00:02 06:09 07:13 07:36 08:41 12:41 13:56 15:05 16:00 16:38

9 0,75 12,2 Nowe Rumunki Nowe Rumunki przy pos. 8/1 00:01 06:11 07:15 07:37 08:42 12:42 13:57 15:06 16:01 16:39

10 1,2 13,4 Wincentów Wincentów II 00:02 06:13 07:17 07:39 08:44 12:44 13:59 15:08 16:03 16:41

11 1,1 14,5 Wincentów Wincentów I 00:02 06:16 07:20 07:41 08:46 12:46 14:01 15:10 16:05 16:43

12 1,5 17,9 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 00:02 06:18 07:28 07:43 08:48 12:48 14:10 15:20 16:20 16:55
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Linia nr 4 Lack_1 Lack_1 Lack_1 Lack_1 Lack_1 Lack_1 lack 1

Lp odległośćkilomerty Miejscowość Dworce i przystanki S S S S S S S

1 0 0 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 07:20 08:00 11:57 13:15 14:10 15:45 16:35

2 5 5 Korzeń Królewski Korzeń Królewski (WEMPE) 00:07 07:27 08:07 12:04 13:22 14:17 15:52 16:42

3 1,2 6,2 Podlasie Podlasie (k. Kościoła) 00:02 07:29 08:09 12:06 13:24 14:19 15:54 16:44

4 1,4 7,6 Podlasie Podlasie (k. GCKRIS) 00:03 07:32 08:12 12:09 13:27 14:22 15:57 16:47

5 0,8 8,4 Władysławów Władysławów II 00:02 07:34 08:14 12:11 13:29 14:24 15:59 16:49

6 0,8 9,2 Władysławów Władysławów I 00:02 07:36 08:16 12:13 13:31 14:26 16:01 16:51

7 0,6 9,8 Władysławów Władysławów Pętla 00:01 07:37 08:17 12:14 13:32 14:27 16:02 16:52

8 2 11,8 Władysławów Władysławów (przy pos. 48) 00:04 07:41 08:21 12:18 13:36 14:31 16:06 16:56

9 0,5 12,3 Antoninów Antoninów (przy pos. Nr 18) 00:01 07:42 08:22 12:19 13:37 14:32 16:07 16:57

10 2 14,3 Antoninów Antoninów (przy pos. Nr 5) 00:04 07:46 08:26 12:23 13:41 14:36 16:11 17:01

11 7,1 21,4 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 00:10 07:56 08:36 12:33 13:51 14:46 16:21 17:11
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Linia nr 4A lack 3 lack 1 lack 1

Lp odległośćkilomerty Miejscowość Dworce i przystanki S S S

1 0 0 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 06:35 11:35 14:55

2 5 5 Korzeń Królewski Korzeń Królewski (WEMPE) 00:06 06:41 11:41 15:01

3 1,2 6,2 Podlasie Podlasie (k. Kościoła) 00:02 06:43 11:43 15:03

4 1,4 7,6 Podlasie Podlasie (k. GCKRIS) 00:02 06:45 11:45 15:05

5 0,8 8,4 Władysławów Władysławów II 00:01 06:46 11:46 15:06

6 0,8 9,2 Władysławów Władysławów I 00:01 06:47 11:47 15:07

7 0,6 9,8 Władysławów Władysławów Pętla 00:01 06:48 11:48 15:08

8 7,2 17 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 00:09 06:57 11:57 15:17
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Linia nr 5 Lack_3 Lack_3 lack 3 Lack_3 Lack_3 Lack_3 Lack_3 lack 3 lack 3

Lp odległośćkilomerty Miejscowość Dworce i przystanki S S S S S S S S S

1 0 0 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 07:30 08:35 10:15 12:15 13:40 14:40 15:05 15:35 17:05

2 1,5 1,5 Łąck Łąck ul. Długa (przy pos. 23) 00:02 07:32 08:37 10:17 12:17 13:42 14:42 15:07 15:37 17:07

3 1,1 2,6 Łąck Łąck ul. Długa (przy pos. 37) 00:02 07:34 08:39 10:19 12:19 13:44 14:44 15:09 15:39 17:09

4 1,1 3,7 Ludwików Ludwików (przy pos. 2/4) 00:02 07:36 08:41 10:21 12:21 13:46 14:46 15:11 15:41 17:11

5 0,7 4,4 Ludwików Ludwików Pętla 00:01 07:37 08:42 10:22 12:22 13:47 14:47 15:12 15:43 17:13

6 1,8 6,2 Wola Łącka Wola Łącka (przy pos. 12) 00:02 07:39 08:44 10:24 12:24 13:49 14:49 15:14 15:45 17:15

7 3 9,2 Wola Łącka Wola Łącka (przy pos. 35) 00:04 07:43 08:48 10:28 12:28 13:53 14:53 15:18 15:50 17:20

8 3,4 12,6 Łąck Łąck ul. Kolejowa (Pętla) 00:04 07:50 08:52 10:32 12:32 13:57 14:57 15:22 16:00 17:22
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